

RSA No.68 of 2025

05.03.2026 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for
the appellant-State.

Application filed for bringing on
record LRs of respondent is stated to be lying under
objection. Let objection be removed within one
week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

05.03.2026
(Shalini)